April 2018
Online Machinery Monitoring Specifications Sheet
AMS 6500 Machinery Health™
Monitor Chassis Options
The AMS 6500, AMS software, DeltaV, and Ovation provide a complete solution for critical
rotating machines that includes protection, prediction, and performance.
The AMS 6500 Machinery Health Monitor, fully compliant with API 670 and API 618,
protects and monitors critical rotating machinery.

outputs
IMR600030 3U high by 19” wide, protection only solution capable of 32 relay outputs.
Ordering Information
Model Number Product Description
IMR 011 19”, 14 slot card cage only, no backplane
IMR600010 Standard 14 Slot Rack, 19” Rack.
Slot configuration: 1 Tach module, 9 Vibration,
Position, or Temperature modules, 1 Blank,
1 (two slot wide) Relay module,
1 Communication module
IMR600020 Process Input Rack, 14 Slot Rack, 19” Rack.
Slot configuration: 8 Process input modules,
2 (two slot wide) Relay modules, 1 Blank,
1 Communication module
IMR600030 Standard rack, but with twice the relay output capability:
14 Slot, 19” Rack. Slot configuration: 1 Tach module,
7 Vibration, Position, or Temperature modules,
1 Blank, 2 (two slot wide) Relay modules,
1 Communication module
April 2018
13www.emerson.com/ams
Online Machinery Monitoring
Specifications
General System Specifications
Environmental
A6500MS-12 0 to 150°F (-17° to 65°C)* 0 - 95% R.H. noncondensing
A6500MS-24 0 to 150°F (-17° to 65°C)* 0 - 95% R.H. noncondensing
A6500TS-12 0 to 150°F (-17° to 65°C)* 0 - 50% R.H. noncondensing or
0 to 130°F (-17° to 55°C)* 0 - 95% R.H. noncondensing
A6500MS-24 0 to 150°F (-17° to 65°C)* 0 - 50% R.H. noncondensing or
0 to 130°F (-17° to 55°C)* 0 - 95% R.H. noncondensing
Ratings CE EN50081-2 Emissions noncondensing
CE EN50081-2 Emissions
CSA (Pending)
Power
Chassis Input 18 VDC to 31 VDC (24 VDC Nominal)
Maximum Input Surge 7 ADC @ 24 VDC for 1 msec
3 ADC @ 24 VDC for 20 msec
Maximum Power
Dissipation
6 W for each protection module, 5 W for Modbus module
22W, 33W with Transient. (Please see individual spec sheets
for additional protection modules power specifications.)
*Note: Temperature ratings are for rack electronics only. Cooling is required if enclosure (ambient + enclosure heat rise)
temperatures exceed these limits.
A6500TS, A6500MS for Small or Remote
Prediction Only Applications
�� Small width prediction only chassis
only 7.5” wide
�� QQ Rolling element bearing and